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Supplementary Table1
	Antibody
	Source
	Catalog No./Identifier
	WB Dilution

	GAPDH (D16H11) XP® Rabbit mAb
	Cell Signaling
	5174
	1:1000

	EGFR
	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	c-373746
	1:500

	Integrin β1 (D2E5) Rabbit mAb
	Cell Signaling
	9699
	1:1000

	c-Myc
	Cell Signaling
	9402
	1:500

	Cleaved PARP (Asp214)
	Cell Signaling
	9541
	1:1000

	Caspase-3
	Cell Signaling
	9662
	1:1000

	GPX4 (E5Y8K) Rabbit mAb
	Cell Signaling
	59735
	1:500

	xCT/SLC7A11 (D2M7A) Rabbit mAb
	Cell Signaling
	12691
	1:500

	CD71/TFRC (H68.4)

	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	
sc-65882
	1:1000

	β-Actin
	Sigma
	A5316
	1:1000

	NR4A1
	Abcam
	Ab283264
	1:500

	NR4A2
	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	sc-376984
	1:1000

	Sp1 (both ChIP and western)

	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	Sc-17824
	1:500

	Sp3
	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	Sc-644
	1:500

	Sp4 (both ChIP and western)
	Santa Cruz Biotechnology
	Sc-390124
	1:500

	Bcl-2 (D17C4) Rabbit mAb
	Cell Signaling
	3498
	1:500

	NR4A1 (for ChIP)

	Santa Cruz

	Sc-365113 X

	N/A

	Mouse IgG (for ChIP)

	Santa Cruz

	Sc-2025
	N/A





Supplementary Table2
	Primer
	Sequence

	TFRC (CD71) (Binding Site 1)
	Forward: 5’ GAGCCCAGGAGTTCAAGACTA 3’
[bookmark: _Hlk187611999]Reverse: 5’ ATTCCTGACCTCAGGTGATCT 3’

	TFRC (CD71) (Binding Site 2)
	Forward: 5’ TACGTGCCTCAGGAAGTGAC 3’
Reverse: 5’ AGTGGCAGAAACAGTGGATG 3’

	TFRC (CD71) (Binding Site 3)
	Forward: 5’ GTACGTGCCTCAGGAAGTGA 3’
Reverse: 5’ GAAATGACAACGAGGGGATG 3’



2

